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31 marca 2023

Białystok - POLSKA

Puchar Bialegostoku 4

POL POLAND

JUV BIALYSTOK

JUNIORKI E

1 POTAPCZYK  Marcelina 12-05-05

2 SZMIGIEL  Martyna 12-07-16

3 TARASEVICH  Milana 11-11-29

4 TARASIUK  Nikola 11-07-13

5 WASILEWSKA  Martyna 12-04-23
JUNIORZY E

9 DOWGIERT  Paweł 12-03-22

10 HRYNIEWICKI  Franciszek 12-02-06

11 ŁUKASZEWICZ  Kuba 11-07-01

12 MRÓZ  Szymon 11-11-18

13 POROWSKI  Maksymilian 12-04-26

14 SAKOWSKI  Paweł 12-08-17

15 STANULEWICZ  Kacper 12-07-14

16 STAWNICKI  Stanisław 12-09-09

17 TYMCIO  Tomasz 11-09-21

18 WĘCŁAWSKI  Szymon 12-05-08
JUNIORZY D

6 KUCZYŃSKI  Kajetan 11-04-28

7 MARKOWSKI  Eryk 11-02-18

8 MICHALCZUK  Jakub Piotr 11-06-19
POL POLAND

JUNIORKI D

19 PIĄTEK  Aniela 10-01-05
JUNIORZY E

72 KWAŚNIEWSKI  Franciszek, Tymon 12-03-06

UKSJB BIALYSTOK

JUNIORKI E

24 BOGDANOWICZ  Sofia 12-10-30

25 BOROWSKA  Amelia 11-07-22

26 GARBALA  Aleksandra 12-01-23

27 KARWEL  Lidia 11-09-27

28 KIEDYSZ  Rozalia 12-11-13

29 LEONOWICZ  Karina 12-04-20

30 MAKAREWICZ  Ewelina 13-01-12

31 MERCAN  Lorin 12-04-29

32 PIĄTEK  Natalia 11-07-04

33 PROKURAT  Aurelia 12-08-28

34 RADASZKIEWICZ  Maria 12-11-22

35 ROSZKOWSKA  Zuzanna 12-09-09

36 SABAT  Natalia 12-05-29

37 SIECZKOŚ  Weronika 11-07-29

38 ZIEMNICKA  Bianka 11-11-28

39 ŻARNIEWSKA  Sandra 11-11-03
JUNIORKI D

21 PRUSZYŃSKA  Kamila 11-01-15

22 ROGOWSKA  Alicja 10-08-19

23 SAKOWICZ  Antonina 11-05-15
JUNIORZY E

41 BIELEWICZ  Ludwik 12-03-21

42 FILIANOWICZ  Fabian 11-08-27

43 JAKUBOWSKI  Alex 12-07-09

44 KORCH  Jakub 12-05-18

45 KOWERDA  Wiktor 12-11-02

46 ŁABANOWSKI  Natan 12-07-11

47 NAZARKO  Mateusz 12-10-19

48 SZUCHALSKI  Bartosz 11-10-08
JUNIORZY D

40 ABARAAKE  Tsimur 11-06-17

UKSSB BIALYSTOK

JUNIORKI E

52 CAR  Emilia 12-02-03

53 CHROŚCIŃSKA  Julia 12-01-10

54 VERABEI  Viktoryia 11-12-18

55 KĘPKO  Paulina 12-08-10

56 KOCUCHO  Barbara 12-01-26

57 MACIUKA  Zofia 11-12-16

58 MANCEWICZ  Nadia 12-01-26

59 MARKIEWICZ  Maria 12-09-20

60 OSTROWSKA  Jagoda 11-09-01

61 RYDZEWSKA  Wiktoria 12-10-08

62 SKUPIEŃ  Rozalia 12-03-24
JUNIORKI D

49 KOLOS  Katarzyna 10-05-25

50 PARAFIANOWICZ  Daria 10-06-18

51 WRONKOWSKA  Aleksandra 10-05-09
JUNIORZY E

67 DĘBOWSKI  Maksymilian 12-07-30

68 FASZCZEWSKI  Krzysztof 12-08-11

69 FISZER  Kacper 12-12-16

70 KUROCZYCKI-SANIUTYCZ  Krystian 11-10-20

71 WYSOCKI  Jakub 11-08-22
JUNIORZY D

63 BUJAK  Oliwier 11-01-14

64 KONONIUK  Mikołaj 11-03-16

65 MOROZEWICZ  Tomasz 10-10-18

66 WARAKOMSKI  Bartosz 10-09-23
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Program
Race No. Category \ Event Distance Round  QualifiersTime
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31 marca 2023

Białystok - POLSKA

Puchar Bialegostoku 4

1 dzień

09:00 1 - 5 JUNIORKI E 500 m 5 x SERIE   Group: A-B; 6 per heat

6 - 9 JUNIORZY E 500 m 4 x SERIE   Group: A-B; 6 per heat

10 JUNIORKI D 777 m 1 x SERIE   Group: A; 8 per heat

11 JUNIORZY D 777 m 1 x SERIE   Group: A; 8 per heat

Czyszczenie lodu

12 - 16 JUNIORKI E 500 m 5 x FINAŁ   Group: A-E; 6 per heat

17 - 20 JUNIORZY E 500 m 4 x FINAŁ   Group: A-D; 6 per heat

21 JUNIORKI D 777 m 1 x FINAŁ   Group: A; 8 per heat

22 JUNIORZY D 777 m 1 x FINAŁ   Group: A; 8 per heat

Czyszczenie lodu

23 - 26 JUNIORKI E 333 m 4 x SERIE   Group: A-B; 6 per heat

27 - 30 JUNIORZY E 333 m 4 x SERIE   Group: A-B; 5 per heat

31 JUNIORKI D 500 m 1 x SERIE   Group: A; 6 per heat

32 JUNIORZY D 500 m 1 x SERIE   Group: A; 6 per heat

Czyszczenie lodu

33 - 36 JUNIORKI E 333 m 4 x FINAŁ   Group: A-D; 6 per heat

37 - 40 JUNIORZY E 333 m 4 x FINAŁ   Group: A-D; 5 per heat

41 JUNIORKI D 500 m 1 x FINAŁ   Group: A; 6 per heat

42 JUNIORZY D 500 m 1 x FINAŁ   Group: A; 6 per heat

11:40 Zakończenie zawodów
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Results
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31 marca 2023

Białystok - POLSKA

Puchar Bialegostoku 4

JUNIORKI E  SERIE  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  1 GROUP: A

551. KĘPKO  Paulina POL-UKSSB 1:04.661

532. CHROŚCIŃSKA  Julia POL-UKSSB 1:06.858

253. BOROWSKA  Amelia POL-UKSJB 1:09.413

544. VERABEI  Viktoryia POL-UKSSB 1:19.667

355. ROSZKOWSKA  Zuzanna POL-UKSJB 1:23.188

31 MERCAN  Lorin no startPOL-UKSJB -

HEAT:  2RACE:  2 GROUP: A

271. KARWEL  Lidia POL-UKSJB 1:07.098

52. WASILEWSKA  Martyna POL-JUV 1:11.736

583. MANCEWICZ  Nadia POL-UKSSB 1:13.610

374. SIECZKOŚ  Weronika POL-UKSJB 1:46.808

60 OSTROWSKA  Jagoda no startPOL-UKSSB -

59 MARKIEWICZ  Maria no startPOL-UKSSB -

HEAT:  3RACE:  3 GROUP: A

331. PROKURAT  Aurelia POL-UKSJB 1:07.730

572. MACIUKA  Zofia POL-UKSSB 1:12.310

23. SZMIGIEL  Martyna POL-JUV 1:16.487

614. RYDZEWSKA  Wiktoria POL-UKSSB 1:20.094

45. TARASIUK  Nikola POL-JUV 1:20.200

346. RADASZKIEWICZ  Maria POL-UKSJB 1:24.582

HEAT:  4RACE:  4 GROUP: B

31. TARASEVICH  Milana POL-JUV 1:26.421

362. SABAT  Natalia POL-UKSJB 1:29.066

243. BOGDANOWICZ  Sofia POL-UKSJB 1:42.226

32 PIĄTEK  Natalia no startPOL-UKSJB -

1 POTAPCZYK  Marcelina no startPOL-JUV -

62 SKUPIEŃ  Rozalia no startPOL-UKSSB -

30 MAKAREWICZ  Ewelina no startPOL-UKSJB -

HEAT:  5RACE:  5 GROUP: B

561. KOCUCHO  Barbara POL-UKSSB 1:22.680

522. CAR  Emilia POL-UKSSB 1:23.107

263. GARBALA  Aleksandra POL-UKSJB 1:23.214

284. KIEDYSZ  Rozalia POL-UKSJB 1:36.223

295. LEONOWICZ  Karina POL-UKSJB 1:37.147

39 ŻARNIEWSKA  Sandra no startPOL-UKSJB -

38 ZIEMNICKA  Bianka no startPOL-UKSJB -

JUNIORZY E  SERIE  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  6 GROUP: A

91. DOWGIERT  Paweł POL-JUV 1:03.022

102. HRYNIEWICKI  Franciszek POL-JUV 1:04.568

703. KUROCZYCKI-SANIUTYCZ  Krystian POL-UKSSB 1:05.406

184. WĘCŁAWSKI  Szymon POL-JUV 1:12.984

485. SZUCHALSKI  Bartosz finishedPOL-UKSJB NO TIME

12 MRÓZ  Szymon no startPOL-JUV -

HEAT:  2RACE:  7 GROUP: A

171. TYMCIO  Tomasz POL-JUV 1:03.507

112. ŁUKASZEWICZ  Kuba POL-JUV 1:03.605

163. STAWNICKI  Stanisław POL-JUV 1:06.930

674. DĘBOWSKI  Maksymilian POL-UKSSB 1:07.406

425. FILIANOWICZ  Fabian POL-UKSJB 1:18.912

41 BIELEWICZ  Ludwik no startPOL-UKSJB -

HEAT:  3RACE:  8 GROUP: B

711. WYSOCKI  Jakub POL-UKSSB 1:17.757

432. JAKUBOWSKI  Alex POL-UKSJB 1:17.789

723. KWAŚNIEWSKI  Franciszek, Tymon POL 1:22.919

154. STANULEWICZ  Kacper POL-JUV 1:35.308

44 KORCH  Jakub no startPOL-UKSJB -

45 KOWERDA  Wiktor no startPOL-UKSJB -

HEAT:  4RACE:  9 GROUP: B

471. NAZARKO  Mateusz POL-UKSJB 1:17.325

682. FASZCZEWSKI  Krzysztof POL-UKSSB 1:18.750

133. POROWSKI  Maksymilian POL-JUV 1:20.859

69 FISZER  Kacper off trackPOL-UKSSB -

46 ŁABANOWSKI  Natan no startPOL-UKSJB -

14 SAKOWSKI  Paweł no startPOL-JUV -

JUNIORKI D  SERIE  777 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  10 GROUP: A

511. WRONKOWSKA  Aleksandra POL-UKSSB 1:53.049

502. PARAFIANOWICZ  Daria POL-UKSSB 1:55.087

213. PRUSZYŃSKA  Kamila POL-UKSJB 2:09.337

224. ROGOWSKA  Alicja POL-UKSJB 2:10.751

195. PIĄTEK  Aniela POL 2:20.420

49 KOLOS  Katarzyna equipmentPOL-UKSSB -

23 SAKOWICZ  Antonina no startPOL-UKSJB -

JUNIORZY D  SERIE  777 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  11 GROUP: A

61. KUCZYŃSKI  Kajetan POL-JUV 1:42.782

662. WARAKOMSKI  Bartosz POL-UKSSB 1:42.783

633. BUJAK  Oliwier POL-UKSSB 1:48.089

84. MICHALCZUK  Jakub Piotr POL-JUV 1:49.703

655. MOROZEWICZ  Tomasz POL-UKSSB 1:55.781

406. ABARAAKE  Tsimur POL-UKSJB 2:20.255

7 MARKOWSKI  Eryk no startPOL-JUV -

64 KONONIUK  Mikołaj no startPOL-UKSSB -

JUNIORKI E  FINAŁ  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  12 GROUP: E

281. KIEDYSZ  Rozalia POL-UKSJB 1:39.164

292. LEONOWICZ  Karina POL-UKSJB 1:39.960
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31 marca 2023

Białystok - POLSKA

Puchar Bialegostoku 4

HEAT:  2RACE:  13 GROUP: D

561. KOCUCHO  Barbara POL-UKSSB 1:20.204

522. CAR  Emilia POL-UKSSB 1:25.498

33. TARASEVICH  Milana POL-JUV 1:26.375

364. SABAT  Natalia POL-UKSJB 1:28.026

245. BOGDANOWICZ  Sofia POL-UKSJB 1:33.643

266. GARBALA  Aleksandra POL-UKSJB 1:46.089

HEAT:  3RACE:  14 GROUP: C

351. ROSZKOWSKA  Zuzanna POL-UKSJB 1:06.291

42. TARASIUK  Nikola POL-JUV 1:14.309

343. RADASZKIEWICZ  Maria POL-UKSJB 1:15.652

HEAT:  4RACE:  15 GROUP: B

251. BOROWSKA  Amelia POL-UKSJB 1:05.932 2

612. RYDZEWSKA  Wiktoria POL-UKSSB 1:06.109 1

583. MANCEWICZ  Nadia POL-UKSSB 1:13.045

544. VERABEI  Viktoryia POL-UKSSB 1:14.856

25. SZMIGIEL  Martyna POL-JUV 1:15.137

376. SIECZKOŚ  Weronika POL-UKSJB 1:43.323

HEAT:  5RACE:  16 GROUP: A

551. KĘPKO  Paulina POL-UKSSB 1:04.344 34

532. CHROŚCIŃSKA  Julia POL-UKSSB 1:05.293 21

333. PROKURAT  Aurelia POL-UKSJB 1:05.984 13

574. MACIUKA  Zofia POL-UKSSB 1:08.459 8

55. WASILEWSKA  Martyna POL-JUV 1:11.929 5

276. KARWEL  Lidia POL-UKSJB 1:19.237 3

JUNIORZY E  FINAŁ  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  17 GROUP: D

151. STANULEWICZ  Kacper finishedPOL-JUV NO TIME

HEAT:  2RACE:  18 GROUP: C

131. POROWSKI  Maksymilian POL-JUV 1:14.421

472. NAZARKO  Mateusz POL-UKSJB 1:16.563

713. WYSOCKI  Jakub POL-UKSSB 1:17.303

684. FASZCZEWSKI  Krzysztof POL-UKSSB 1:28.097

435. JAKUBOWSKI  Alex POL-UKSJB 1:28.204

72 KWAŚNIEWSKI  Franciszek, Tymon off trackPOL -

HEAT:  3RACE:  19 GROUP: B

421. FILIANOWICZ  Fabian POL-UKSJB 1:03.846 2

482. SZUCHALSKI  Bartosz POL-UKSJB 1:04.305 1

673. DĘBOWSKI  Maksymilian POL-UKSSB 1:05.770

184. WĘCŁAWSKI  Szymon POL-JUV 1:15.471

HEAT:  4RACE:  20 GROUP: A

91. DOWGIERT  Paweł POL-JUV 1:01.819 34

172. TYMCIO  Tomasz POL-JUV 1:02.092 21

113. ŁUKASZEWICZ  Kuba POL-JUV 1:02.616 13

104. HRYNIEWICKI  Franciszek POL-JUV 1:03.140 8

705. KUROCZYCKI-SANIUTYCZ  Krystian POL-UKSSB 1:06.106 5

166. STAWNICKI  Stanisław POL-JUV 1:11.358 3

JUNIORKI D  FINAŁ  777 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  21 GROUP: A

501. PARAFIANOWICZ  Daria POL-UKSSB 1:50.589 34

512. WRONKOWSKA  Aleksandra POL-UKSSB 1:51.630 21

213. PRUSZYŃSKA  Kamila POL-UKSJB 2:03.099 13

224. ROGOWSKA  Alicja POL-UKSJB 2:07.286 8

195. PIĄTEK  Aniela POL 2:24.582 5

JUNIORZY D  FINAŁ  777 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  22 GROUP: A

61. KUCZYŃSKI  Kajetan POL-JUV 1:41.759 34

82. MICHALCZUK  Jakub Piotr POL-JUV 1:43.255 21

633. BUJAK  Oliwier POL-UKSSB 1:46.013 13

664. WARAKOMSKI  Bartosz POL-UKSSB 1:52.372 8

655. MOROZEWICZ  Tomasz POL-UKSSB 1:55.889 5

406. ABARAAKE  Tsimur POL-UKSJB 2:01.148 3

JUNIORKI E  SERIE  333 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  23 GROUP: A

611. RYDZEWSKA  Wiktoria POL-UKSSB 0:43.756

332. PROKURAT  Aurelia POL-UKSJB 0:44.106

533. CHROŚCIŃSKA  Julia POL-UKSSB 0:44.644

254. BOROWSKA  Amelia POL-UKSJB 0:44.892

585. MANCEWICZ  Nadia POL-UKSSB 0:47.686

26. SZMIGIEL  Martyna POL-JUV 0:48.222

HEAT:  2RACE:  24 GROUP: B

521. CAR  Emilia POL-UKSSB 0:54.785

362. SABAT  Natalia POL-UKSJB 0:56.414

33. TARASEVICH  Milana POL-JUV 0:56.833

544. VERABEI  Viktoryia POL-UKSSB 0:58.718

285. KIEDYSZ  Rozalia POL-UKSJB 1:00.902

246. BOGDANOWICZ  Sofia POL-UKSJB 1:01.696

HEAT:  3RACE:  25 GROUP: B

341. RADASZKIEWICZ  Maria POL-UKSJB 0:51.276

562. KOCUCHO  Barbara POL-UKSSB 0:51.303

263. GARBALA  Aleksandra POL-UKSJB 0:58.178

374. SIECZKOŚ  Weronika POL-UKSJB 0:58.207

295. LEONOWICZ  Karina POL-UKSJB 1:07.042
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31 marca 2023

Białystok - POLSKA

Puchar Bialegostoku 4

HEAT:  4RACE:  26 GROUP: A

551. KĘPKO  Paulina POL-UKSSB 0:42.276

352. ROSZKOWSKA  Zuzanna POL-UKSJB 0:42.501

273. KARWEL  Lidia POL-UKSJB 0:44.458

574. MACIUKA  Zofia POL-UKSSB 0:46.488

55. WASILEWSKA  Martyna POL-JUV 0:47.444

46. TARASIUK  Nikola POL-JUV 0:49.411

JUNIORZY E  SERIE  333 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  27 GROUP: B

681. FASZCZEWSKI  Krzysztof POL-UKSSB 0:48.645

132. POROWSKI  Maksymilian POL-JUV 0:48.998

693. FISZER  Kacper POL-UKSSB 0:59.129

154. STANULEWICZ  Kacper POL-JUV 0:59.553

HEAT:  2RACE:  28 GROUP: A

481. SZUCHALSKI  Bartosz POL-UKSJB 0:43.248

702. KUROCZYCKI-SANIUTYCZ  Krystian POL-UKSSB 0:44.573

93. DOWGIERT  Paweł POL-JUV 0:48.901

474. NAZARKO  Mateusz POL-UKSJB 0:50.595

17 TYMCIO  Tomasz off trackPOL-JUV -

HEAT:  3RACE:  29 GROUP: A

421. FILIANOWICZ  Fabian POL-UKSJB 0:41.904

112. ŁUKASZEWICZ  Kuba POL-JUV 0:42.333

163. STAWNICKI  Stanisław POL-JUV 0:45.147

674. DĘBOWSKI  Maksymilian POL-UKSSB 0:45.493

105. HRYNIEWICKI  Franciszek POL-JUV 0:48.100

HEAT:  4RACE:  30 GROUP: B

181. WĘCŁAWSKI  Szymon POL-JUV 0:48.567

432. JAKUBOWSKI  Alex POL-UKSJB 0:49.132

713. WYSOCKI  Jakub POL-UKSSB 0:49.185

724. KWAŚNIEWSKI  Franciszek, Tymon POL 1:01.950

JUNIORKI D  SERIE  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  31 GROUP: A

491. KOLOS  Katarzyna POL-UKSSB 1:09.263

502. PARAFIANOWICZ  Daria POL-UKSSB 1:10.227

223. ROGOWSKA  Alicja POL-UKSJB 1:16.208

214. PRUSZYŃSKA  Kamila POL-UKSJB 1:16.443

515. WRONKOWSKA  Aleksandra POL-UKSSB 1:44.188

196. PIĄTEK  Aniela POL 1:44.873

JUNIORZY D  SERIE  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  32 GROUP: A

661. WARAKOMSKI  Bartosz POL-UKSSB 1:03.503

62. KUCZYŃSKI  Kajetan POL-JUV 1:03.550

83. MICHALCZUK  Jakub Piotr POL-JUV 1:05.310

654. MOROZEWICZ  Tomasz POL-UKSSB 1:05.480

635. BUJAK  Oliwier POL-UKSSB 1:06.786

406. ABARAAKE  Tsimur POL-UKSJB 1:10.318

JUNIORKI E  FINAŁ  333 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  33 GROUP: D

541. VERABEI  Viktoryia POL-UKSSB 0:50.992

372. SIECZKOŚ  Weronika POL-UKSJB 0:54.673

283. KIEDYSZ  Rozalia POL-UKSJB 1:02.661

294. LEONOWICZ  Karina POL-UKSJB 1:04.714

24 BOGDANOWICZ  Sofia off trackPOL-UKSJB -

HEAT:  2RACE:  34 GROUP: C

341. RADASZKIEWICZ  Maria POL-UKSJB 0:50.018

562. KOCUCHO  Barbara POL-UKSSB 0:50.698

363. SABAT  Natalia POL-UKSJB 0:57.068

524. CAR  Emilia POL-UKSSB 0:57.394

35. TARASEVICH  Milana POL-JUV 0:57.617

266. GARBALA  Aleksandra POL-UKSJB 0:58.835

HEAT:  3RACE:  35 GROUP: B

21. SZMIGIEL  Martyna POL-JUV 0:45.197 2

572. MACIUKA  Zofia POL-UKSSB 0:45.234 1

253. BOROWSKA  Amelia POL-UKSJB 0:45.698

584. MANCEWICZ  Nadia POL-UKSSB 0:47.593

55. WASILEWSKA  Martyna POL-JUV 0:48.413

46. TARASIUK  Nikola POL-JUV 0:50.910

HEAT:  4RACE:  36 GROUP: A

551. KĘPKO  Paulina POL-UKSSB 0:41.701 34

612. RYDZEWSKA  Wiktoria POL-UKSSB 0:42.366 21

353. ROSZKOWSKA  Zuzanna POL-UKSJB 0:42.578 13

334. PROKURAT  Aurelia POL-UKSJB 0:43.739 8

275. KARWEL  Lidia POL-UKSJB 0:43.972 5

536. CHROŚCIŃSKA  Julia POL-UKSSB 0:44.515 3

JUNIORZY E  FINAŁ  333 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  37 GROUP: D

721. KWAŚNIEWSKI  Franciszek, Tymon POL 0:55.002

692. FISZER  Kacper POL-UKSSB 0:57.941

153. STANULEWICZ  Kacper POL-JUV 1:00.536
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31 marca 2023

Białystok - POLSKA

Puchar Bialegostoku 4

HEAT:  2RACE:  38 GROUP: C

181. WĘCŁAWSKI  Szymon POL-JUV 0:46.872

132. POROWSKI  Maksymilian POL-JUV 0:47.853

433. JAKUBOWSKI  Alex POL-UKSJB 0:48.659

714. WYSOCKI  Jakub POL-UKSSB 0:54.776

685. FASZCZEWSKI  Krzysztof POL-UKSSB 0:57.203

HEAT:  3RACE:  39 GROUP: B

101. HRYNIEWICKI  Franciszek POL-JUV 0:41.992 3

92. DOWGIERT  Paweł POL-JUV 0:43.393 2

473. NAZARKO  Mateusz POL-UKSJB 0:50.017 1

67 DĘBOWSKI  Maksymilian off trackPOL-UKSSB -

HEAT:  4RACE:  40 GROUP: A

111. ŁUKASZEWICZ  Kuba POL-JUV 0:41.887 34

702. KUROCZYCKI-SANIUTYCZ  Krystian POL-UKSSB 0:42.372 21

423. FILIANOWICZ  Fabian POL-UKSJB 0:42.517 13

484. SZUCHALSKI  Bartosz POL-UKSJB 0:42.619 8

165. STAWNICKI  Stanisław POL-JUV 0:44.163 5

JUNIORKI D  FINAŁ  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  41 GROUP: A

501. PARAFIANOWICZ  Daria POL-UKSSB 1:07.120 34

492. KOLOS  Katarzyna POL-UKSSB 1:08.521 21

223. ROGOWSKA  Alicja POL-UKSJB 1:15.049 13

214. PRUSZYŃSKA  Kamila POL-UKSJB 1:15.171 8

515. WRONKOWSKA  Aleksandra POL-UKSSB 1:28.745 5

196. PIĄTEK  Aniela POL 1:34.639 3

JUNIORZY D  FINAŁ  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  42 GROUP: A

61. KUCZYŃSKI  Kajetan POL-JUV 1:01.173 34

662. WARAKOMSKI  Bartosz POL-UKSSB 1:02.713 21

633. BUJAK  Oliwier POL-UKSSB 1:04.113 13

654. MOROZEWICZ  Tomasz POL-UKSSB 1:04.128 8

85. MICHALCZUK  Jakub Piotr POL-JUV 1:05.266 5

406. ABARAAKE  Tsimur POL-UKSJB 1:11.154 3
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31 marca 2023

Białystok - POLSKA

Puchar Bialegostoku 4

Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

500 m

CDRFP

JUNIORKI E

Distance Classification

1. 55 KĘPKO  Paulina POL-UKSSB 1:04.3441. 1 FINAŁA34

2. 53 CHROŚCIŃSKA  Julia POL-UKSSB 1:05.2932. 2 FINAŁA21

3. 33 PROKURAT  Aurelia POL-UKSJB 1:05.9843. 3 FINAŁA13

4. 57 MACIUKA  Zofia POL-UKSSB 1:08.4594. 4 FINAŁA8

5. 5 WASILEWSKA  Martyna POL-JUV 1:11.7365. 5 FINAŁA5

6. 27 KARWEL  Lidia POL-UKSJB 1:07.0986. 6 FINAŁA3

7. 25 BOROWSKA  Amelia POL-UKSJB 1:05.9321. 7 FINAŁB2

8. 61 RYDZEWSKA  Wiktoria POL-UKSSB 1:06.1092. 8 FINAŁB1

9. 58 MANCEWICZ  Nadia POL-UKSSB 1:13.0453. 9 FINAŁB

10. 54 VERABEI  Viktoryia POL-UKSSB 1:14.8564. 10 FINAŁB

11. 2 SZMIGIEL  Martyna POL-JUV 1:15.1375. 11 FINAŁB

12. 37 SIECZKOŚ  Weronika POL-UKSJB 1:43.3236. 12 FINAŁB

13. 35 ROSZKOWSKA  Zuzanna POL-UKSJB 1:06.2911. 13 FINAŁC

14. 4 TARASIUK  Nikola POL-JUV 1:14.3092. 14 FINAŁC

15. 34 RADASZKIEWICZ  Maria POL-UKSJB 1:15.6523. 15 FINAŁC

16. 56 KOCUCHO  Barbara POL-UKSSB 1:20.2041. 16 FINAŁD

17. 52 CAR  Emilia POL-UKSSB 1:23.1072. 17 FINAŁD

18. 3 TARASEVICH  Milana POL-JUV 1:26.3753. 18 FINAŁD

19. 36 SABAT  Natalia POL-UKSJB 1:28.0264. 19 FINAŁD

20. 24 BOGDANOWICZ  Sofia POL-UKSJB 1:33.6435. 20 FINAŁD

21. 26 GARBALA  Aleksandra POL-UKSJB 1:23.2146. 21 FINAŁD

22. 28 KIEDYSZ  Rozalia POL-UKSJB 1:36.2231. 22 FINAŁE

23. 29 LEONOWICZ  Karina POL-UKSJB 1:37.1472. 23 FINAŁE

Page  1 of  6Date and Time of Issue : 31/03/2023  11:42:06

Speedskating Pro 2022  V17.0 (C) by Hermann Filipic;  The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition



Pomiar czasu i przygotowanie: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

31 marca 2023

Białystok - POLSKA

Puchar Bialegostoku 4

Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

333 m

CDRFP

JUNIORKI E

Distance Classification

1. 55 KĘPKO  Paulina POL-UKSSB 0:41.7011. 1 FINAŁA34

2. 61 RYDZEWSKA  Wiktoria POL-UKSSB 0:42.3662. 2 FINAŁA21

3. 35 ROSZKOWSKA  Zuzanna POL-UKSJB 0:42.5013. 3 FINAŁA13

4. 33 PROKURAT  Aurelia POL-UKSJB 0:43.7394. 4 FINAŁA8

5. 27 KARWEL  Lidia POL-UKSJB 0:43.9725. 5 FINAŁA5

6. 53 CHROŚCIŃSKA  Julia POL-UKSSB 0:44.5156. 6 FINAŁA3

7. 2 SZMIGIEL  Martyna POL-JUV 0:45.1971. 7 FINAŁB2

8. 57 MACIUKA  Zofia POL-UKSSB 0:45.2342. 8 FINAŁB1

9. 25 BOROWSKA  Amelia POL-UKSJB 0:44.8923. 9 FINAŁB

10. 58 MANCEWICZ  Nadia POL-UKSSB 0:47.5934. 10 FINAŁB

11. 5 WASILEWSKA  Martyna POL-JUV 0:47.4445. 11 FINAŁB

12. 4 TARASIUK  Nikola POL-JUV 0:49.4116. 12 FINAŁB

13. 34 RADASZKIEWICZ  Maria POL-UKSJB 0:50.0181. 13 FINAŁC

14. 56 KOCUCHO  Barbara POL-UKSSB 0:50.6982. 14 FINAŁC

15. 36 SABAT  Natalia POL-UKSJB 0:56.4143. 15 FINAŁC

16. 52 CAR  Emilia POL-UKSSB 0:54.7854. 16 FINAŁC

17. 3 TARASEVICH  Milana POL-JUV 0:56.8335. 17 FINAŁC

18. 26 GARBALA  Aleksandra POL-UKSJB 0:58.1786. 18 FINAŁC

19. 54 VERABEI  Viktoryia POL-UKSSB 0:50.9921. 19 FINAŁD

20. 37 SIECZKOŚ  Weronika POL-UKSJB 0:54.6732. 20 FINAŁD

21. 28 KIEDYSZ  Rozalia POL-UKSJB 1:00.9023. 21 FINAŁD

22. 29 LEONOWICZ  Karina POL-UKSJB 1:04.7144. 22 FINAŁD

23. 24 BOGDANOWICZ  Sofia POL-UKSJB 1:01.696PEN 23 FINAŁD
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31 marca 2023

Białystok - POLSKA

Puchar Bialegostoku 4

Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

500 m

CDRFP

JUNIORZY E

Distance Classification

1. 9 DOWGIERT  Paweł POL-JUV 1:01.8191. 1 FINAŁA34

2. 17 TYMCIO  Tomasz POL-JUV 1:02.0922. 2 FINAŁA21

3. 11 ŁUKASZEWICZ  Kuba POL-JUV 1:02.6163. 3 FINAŁA13

4. 10 HRYNIEWICKI  Franciszek POL-JUV 1:03.1404. 4 FINAŁA8

5. 70 KUROCZYCKI-SANIUTYCZ  Krystian POL-UKSSB 1:05.4065. 5 FINAŁA5

6. 16 STAWNICKI  Stanisław POL-JUV 1:06.9306. 6 FINAŁA3

7. 42 FILIANOWICZ  Fabian POL-UKSJB 1:03.8461. 7 FINAŁB2

8. 48 SZUCHALSKI  Bartosz POL-UKSJB 1:04.3052. 8 FINAŁB1

9. 67 DĘBOWSKI  Maksymilian POL-UKSSB 1:05.7703. 9 FINAŁB

10. 18 WĘCŁAWSKI  Szymon POL-JUV 1:12.9844. 10 FINAŁB

11. 13 POROWSKI  Maksymilian POL-JUV 1:14.4211. 11 FINAŁC

12. 47 NAZARKO  Mateusz POL-UKSJB 1:16.5632. 12 FINAŁC

13. 71 WYSOCKI  Jakub POL-UKSSB 1:17.3033. 13 FINAŁC

14. 68 FASZCZEWSKI  Krzysztof POL-UKSSB 1:18.7504. 14 FINAŁC

15. 43 JAKUBOWSKI  Alex POL-UKSJB 1:17.7895. 15 FINAŁC

16. 72 KWAŚNIEWSKI  Franciszek, Tymon POL 1:22.919PEN 16 FINAŁC

17. 15 STANULEWICZ  Kacper POL-JUV 1:35.3081. 17 FINAŁD

18. 69 FISZER  Kacper POL-UKSSB NO TIMEPEN 18 SERIEB
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31 marca 2023

Białystok - POLSKA

Puchar Bialegostoku 4

Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

333 m

CDRFP

JUNIORZY E

Distance Classification

1. 11 ŁUKASZEWICZ  Kuba POL-JUV 0:41.8871. 1 FINAŁA34

2. 70 KUROCZYCKI-SANIUTYCZ  Krystian POL-UKSSB 0:42.3722. 2 FINAŁA21

3. 42 FILIANOWICZ  Fabian POL-UKSJB 0:41.9043. 3 FINAŁA13

4. 48 SZUCHALSKI  Bartosz POL-UKSJB 0:42.6194. 4 FINAŁA8

5. 16 STAWNICKI  Stanisław POL-JUV 0:44.1635. 5 FINAŁA5

6. 10 HRYNIEWICKI  Franciszek POL-JUV 0:41.9921. 6 FINAŁB3

7. 9 DOWGIERT  Paweł POL-JUV 0:43.3932. 7 FINAŁB2

8. 47 NAZARKO  Mateusz POL-UKSJB 0:50.0173. 8 FINAŁB1

9. 67 DĘBOWSKI  Maksymilian POL-UKSSB 0:45.493PEN 9 FINAŁB

10. 18 WĘCŁAWSKI  Szymon POL-JUV 0:46.8721. 10 FINAŁC

11. 13 POROWSKI  Maksymilian POL-JUV 0:47.8532. 11 FINAŁC

12. 43 JAKUBOWSKI  Alex POL-UKSJB 0:48.6593. 12 FINAŁC

13. 71 WYSOCKI  Jakub POL-UKSSB 0:49.1854. 13 FINAŁC

14. 68 FASZCZEWSKI  Krzysztof POL-UKSSB 0:48.6455. 14 FINAŁC

15. 72 KWAŚNIEWSKI  Franciszek, Tymon POL 0:55.0021. 15 FINAŁD

16. 69 FISZER  Kacper POL-UKSSB 0:57.9412. 16 FINAŁD

17. 15 STANULEWICZ  Kacper POL-JUV 0:59.5533. 17 FINAŁD

18. 17 TYMCIO  Tomasz POL-JUV NO TIMEPEN 18 SERIEA
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31 marca 2023

Białystok - POLSKA

Puchar Bialegostoku 4

Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

777 m

CDRFP

JUNIORKI D

Distance Classification

1. 50 PARAFIANOWICZ  Daria POL-UKSSB 1:50.5891. 1 FINAŁA34

2. 51 WRONKOWSKA  Aleksandra POL-UKSSB 1:51.6302. 2 FINAŁA21

3. 21 PRUSZYŃSKA  Kamila POL-UKSJB 2:03.0993. 3 FINAŁA13

4. 22 ROGOWSKA  Alicja POL-UKSJB 2:07.2864. 4 FINAŁA8

5. 19 PIĄTEK  Aniela POL 2:20.4205. 5 FINAŁA5

6. 49 KOLOS  Katarzyna POL-UKSSB NO TIMEPEN 6 SERIEA

Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

500 m

CDRFP

JUNIORKI D

Distance Classification

1. 50 PARAFIANOWICZ  Daria POL-UKSSB 1:07.1201. 1 FINAŁA34

2. 49 KOLOS  Katarzyna POL-UKSSB 1:08.5212. 2 FINAŁA21

3. 22 ROGOWSKA  Alicja POL-UKSJB 1:15.0493. 3 FINAŁA13

4. 21 PRUSZYŃSKA  Kamila POL-UKSJB 1:15.1714. 4 FINAŁA8

5. 51 WRONKOWSKA  Aleksandra POL-UKSSB 1:28.7455. 5 FINAŁA5

6. 19 PIĄTEK  Aniela POL 1:34.6396. 6 FINAŁA3
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31 marca 2023

Białystok - POLSKA

Puchar Bialegostoku 4

Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

777 m

CDRFP

JUNIORZY D

Distance Classification

1. 6 KUCZYŃSKI  Kajetan POL-JUV 1:41.7591. 1 FINAŁA34

2. 8 MICHALCZUK  Jakub Piotr POL-JUV 1:43.2552. 2 FINAŁA21

3. 63 BUJAK  Oliwier POL-UKSSB 1:46.0133. 3 FINAŁA13

4. 66 WARAKOMSKI  Bartosz POL-UKSSB 1:42.7834. 4 FINAŁA8

5. 65 MOROZEWICZ  Tomasz POL-UKSSB 1:55.7815. 5 FINAŁA5

6. 40 ABARAAKE  Tsimur POL-UKSJB 2:01.1486. 6 FINAŁA3

Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

500 m

CDRFP

JUNIORZY D

Distance Classification

1. 6 KUCZYŃSKI  Kajetan POL-JUV 1:01.1731. 1 FINAŁA34

2. 66 WARAKOMSKI  Bartosz POL-UKSSB 1:02.7132. 2 FINAŁA21

3. 63 BUJAK  Oliwier POL-UKSSB 1:04.1133. 3 FINAŁA13

4. 65 MOROZEWICZ  Tomasz POL-UKSSB 1:04.1284. 4 FINAŁA8

5. 8 MICHALCZUK  Jakub Piotr POL-JUV 1:05.2665. 5 FINAŁA5

6. 40 ABARAAKE  Tsimur POL-UKSJB 1:10.3186. 6 FINAŁA3
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31 marca 2023

Białystok - POLSKA

Puchar Bialegostoku 4

Rank No.  Name Member FP

JUNIORKI E

CDR Distances

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Best Time

1. 55 KĘPKO  Paulina POL-UKSSB 68 2  1.   1.    1:04.344
2. 53 CHROŚCIŃSKA  Julia POL-UKSSB 24 8  2.   6.    1:05.293
3. 61 RYDZEWSKA  Wiktoria POL-UKSSB 22 10  8.   2.    1:06.109
4. 33 PROKURAT  Aurelia POL-UKSJB 21 7  3.   4.    1:05.984
5. 35 ROSZKOWSKA  Zuzanna POL-UKSJB 13 16 13.   3.    1:06.291
6. 57 MACIUKA  Zofia POL-UKSSB 9 12  4.   8.    1:08.459
7. 27 KARWEL  Lidia POL-UKSJB 8 11  6.   5.    1:07.098
8. 5 WASILEWSKA  Martyna POL-JUV 5 16  5.  11.    1:11.736
9. 25 BOROWSKA  Amelia POL-UKSJB 2 16  7.   9.    1:05.932

10. 2 SZMIGIEL  Martyna POL-JUV 2 18 11.   7.    1:15.137
11. 58 MANCEWICZ  Nadia POL-UKSSB 19  9.  10.    1:13.045
12. 4 TARASIUK  Nikola POL-JUV 26 14.  12.    1:14.309
13. 34 RADASZKIEWICZ  Maria POL-UKSJB 28 15.  13.    1:15.652
14. 54 VERABEI  Viktoryia POL-UKSSB 29 10.  19.    1:14.856
15. 56 KOCUCHO  Barbara POL-UKSSB 30 16.  14.    1:20.204
16. 37 SIECZKOŚ  Weronika POL-UKSJB 32 12.  20.    1:43.323
17. 52 CAR  Emilia POL-UKSSB 33 17.  16.    1:23.107
18. 36 SABAT  Natalia POL-UKSJB 34 19.  15.    1:28.026
19. 3 TARASEVICH  Milana POL-JUV 35 18.  17.    1:26.375
20. 26 GARBALA  Aleksandra POL-UKSJB 39 21.  18.    1:23.214
21. 24 BOGDANOWICZ  Sofia POL-UKSJB 43 20.  23.    1:33.643
22. 28 KIEDYSZ  Rozalia POL-UKSJB 43 22.  21.    1:36.223
23. 29 LEONOWICZ  Karina POL-UKSJB 45 23.  22.    1:37.147

Rank No.  Name Member FP

JUNIORZY E

CDR Distances

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Best Time

1. 11 ŁUKASZEWICZ  Kuba POL-JUV 47 4  3.   1.    1:02.616
2. 9 DOWGIERT  Paweł POL-JUV 36 8  1.   7.    1:01.819
3. 70 KUROCZYCKI-SANIUTYCZ  Krystian POL-UKSSB 26 7  5.   2.    1:05.406
4. 17 TYMCIO  Tomasz POL-JUV 21 20  2.  18.    1:02.092
5. 42 FILIANOWICZ  Fabian POL-UKSJB 15 10  7.   3.    1:03.846
6. 10 HRYNIEWICKI  Franciszek POL-JUV 11 10  4.   6.    1:03.140
7. 48 SZUCHALSKI  Bartosz POL-UKSJB 9 12  8.   4.    1:04.305
8. 16 STAWNICKI  Stanisław POL-JUV 8 11  6.   5.    1:06.930
9. 47 NAZARKO  Mateusz POL-UKSJB 1 20 12.   8.    1:16.563

10. 67 DĘBOWSKI  Maksymilian POL-UKSSB 18  9.   9.    1:05.770
11. 18 WĘCŁAWSKI  Szymon POL-JUV 20 10.  10.    1:12.984
12. 13 POROWSKI  Maksymilian POL-JUV 22 11.  11.    1:14.421
13. 71 WYSOCKI  Jakub POL-UKSSB 26 13.  13.    1:17.303
14. 43 JAKUBOWSKI  Alex POL-UKSJB 27 15.  12.    1:17.789
15. 68 FASZCZEWSKI  Krzysztof POL-UKSSB 28 14.  14.    1:18.750
16. 72 KWAŚNIEWSKI  Franciszek, Tymon POL 31 16.  15.    1:22.919
17. 69 FISZER  Kacper POL-UKSSB 34 18.  16.    NO TIME
18. 15 STANULEWICZ  Kacper POL-JUV 34 17.  17.    1:35.308
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31 marca 2023

Białystok - POLSKA

Puchar Bialegostoku 4

Rank No.  Name Member FP

JUNIORKI D

CDR Distances

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Best Time

1. 50 PARAFIANOWICZ  Daria POL-UKSSB 68 2  1.   1.    1:50.589
2. 51 WRONKOWSKA  Aleksandra POL-UKSSB 26 7  2.   5.    1:51.630
3. 21 PRUSZYŃSKA  Kamila POL-UKSJB 21 7  3.   4.    2:03.099
4. 22 ROGOWSKA  Alicja POL-UKSJB 21 7  4.   3.    2:07.286
5. 49 KOLOS  Katarzyna POL-UKSSB 21 8  6.   2.    NO TIME
6. 19 PIĄTEK  Aniela POL 8 11  5.   6.    2:20.420

Rank No.  Name Member FP

JUNIORZY D

CDR Distances

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Best Time

1. 6 KUCZYŃSKI  Kajetan POL-JUV 68 2  1.   1.    1:41.759
2. 66 WARAKOMSKI  Bartosz POL-UKSSB 29 6  4.   2.    1:42.783
3. 63 BUJAK  Oliwier POL-UKSSB 26 6  3.   3.    1:46.013
4. 8 MICHALCZUK  Jakub Piotr POL-JUV 26 7  2.   5.    1:43.255
5. 65 MOROZEWICZ  Tomasz POL-UKSSB 13 9  5.   4.    1:55.781
6. 40 ABARAAKE  Tsimur POL-UKSJB 6 12  6.   6.    2:01.148
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